
Date Time

Team # Color Coach phone email 9:00 5 vs 7 10 vs 2 4 vs 6

Wendi Heasley 616-836-4154 wendiheasley@yahoo.com 10:15 3 vs 1 8 vs 9

Alyssa Schipper 616-218-7857 schipper.aly@gmail.com 11:30

Whitney Petroelje 616-403-3066 wjpetroelje@outlook.com 9:00 2 vs 5 1 vs 10 7 vs 4

KelseyThrasher 269-808-8108 k6ford@gmail.com 10:15 9 vs 3 6 vs 8

Corey Schrotenboer 616-218-1086 alexschrotenboer@gmail.com 11:30

9:00 2 vs 1 8 vs 7 3 vs 6

Kaylee Miliusis 616-881-3701 kayleejean2010@yahoo.com 10:15 5 vs 4 10 vs 9

11:30

Jordan Bryde 616-994-2812 jordan.f.bryde@gmail.com 9:00 4 vs 8 7 vs 3

10:15 6 vs 10 9 vs 2 1 vs 5

Stephanie Smeenge 616-566-3453 ssmeenge@gmail.com 11:30

Katelyn Smeenge 9:00 1 vs 9 2 vs 6

Chris DeBoer 517-652-4533 smileygirl18@gmail.com 10:15 10 vs 7 3 vs 4 5 vs 8

11:30

Matt Tyink 616-928-7253 m.tyink@gmail.com 9:00 8 vs 3 9 vs 5 4 vs 10

10:15 7 vs 2 6 vs 1

Brad Sadler 517-214-3473 brads_2@hotmail.com 11:30

9:00 9 vs 6 10 vs 8 1 vs 7

Jason Mayrand 616-540-4561 jrmayrand@gmail.com 10:15 2 vs 4 5 vs 3

11:30

Players will play 4 on 4 with four 7 -minute quarters

Substitutions are made between quarters. In the case of inclement weather, we'll post cancellations on our

All games will be played with a size 3 ball. website and facebook page as soon as we possibly can

All players must wear shinguards. www.facebook.com/HamiltonSoccerAssociation www.hamsoc.com

No player may wear jewelry of any kind. At the field, referees and coaches must call the game off

Coaches should bring a game ball to each game.      if thunder is heard or lightning is seen.

Coaches are responsible for rescheduling their game in this situation.

Updated versions of this schedule are posted at www.hamsoc.com

2025  PreK/Y5/K   Schedule Field A Field B Field C

9/6/2025

1 Power Blue

2 Gold 9/13/2025

3 Kelly Green

9/20/2025

4
Electric 

Orange

5 Lime 9/27/2025

6 Scarlet

10/4/2025

7 Navy

8 Graphite 10/11/2025

9
Electric 

Yellow
10/18/2025

10 Maroon

http://www.facebook.com/HamiltonSoccerAssociation
http://www.hamsoc.com/

